
Beaudoin Diane "Dee" deeflo51@comcast.net

Brown Mary Ann brownmab@megalink.net

Clary Karen karenclary@hotmail.com

Coleman Paul paulcoleman@maine.rr.com

Cook Linda nhcookie@gmail.com

DiPasquale Sharon sharondipasquale30@gmail.com

Gaudet Susan Gaudet330@gmail.com

Gilday Frances frangilday@aol.com

Goldsmith Karen goldsmith_kh@yahoo.com

Grenier Julie djgrenier@verizon.net

Hacker Ellen enrh55@hotmail.com

Hertel-Therrien Heidi hertelturtle@verizon.net

Holloway Diane dlch40.1@gmail.com

Hooper Alice alwh23566@gmail.com

Joslin Louise ljoslin42@yahoo.com

Kulig Joyce Joycekulig@gmail.com

Labelle Pauline sharondipasquale30@gmail.com

Lagasse Danielle n/a

Marcoux Louise lmarcoux37@gmail.com

McGlynn Barbara bmcglynn@english.umass.edu

Murano Andrea ajmurano@gmail.com

Perham Cathy catperham@gmail.com

Perham Peg mperham@megalink.net

Robertson Jeffrey, Rebecca & Lucindajeff.oracle@comcast.net

Thibault Regina rmthibault@comcast.net

Turner Peggy peggypm@yahoo.com



Watson Jean jeanmwatson@hotmail.com

Wendy Coleman paulcoleman@maine.rr.com

Whitcomb Betsy bbwhitcomb@gmail.com

White Andrew smokenova@yahoo.com


